ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Fulflo® FE Filter Vessels
C - 3 1 4 0
FE Model Cartridge Filter
Vessels Designed for
Economical Filtration of
Liquids and Gases
The FE Filter Vessel Series accom-

All Rights Reserved
SPEC-C3140-Rev. A 01/08
Ordering Information
Design Specifications
				T    ypical
		N  o. & Length	A queous	 Dimensions							       Shipping
	 Model	 of Cartridges	 Flow†	 (in)	A	  B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 Weight
		  (in)	 (gpm)								        (lbs)
	 FE6-1-2	 6 (10)	 30	 33.00	 12.25	 25.56	 5.75	 13.19	 2 NPT	   82	 3.6
	 FE6-1-2F	 6 (10)	 30	 33.00	 14.50	 25.56	 8.00	 12.00	 2 NPS	   90	 3.6
	 FE6-2-2	 6 (20)	 60	 43.06	 12.25	 35.63	 5.75	 13.19	 2 NPT	   87	 5.4
	 FE6-2-2F	 6 (20)	 60	 43.06	 14.50	 35.63	 8.00	 12.00	 2 NPS	   95	 5.4
	 FE6-3-2	 6 (30)	 90	 53.13	 12.25	 45.69	 5.75	 13.19	 2 NPT	   92	 7.8
	 FE6-3-2F	 6 (30)	 90	 53.13	 14.50	 45.69	 8.00	 12.00	 2 NPS	 100	 7.8
	 FE6-3-3F	 6 (30)	 90	 53.13	 14.50	 45.69	 8.00	 11.75	 3 NPS	 110	 7.8
† Actual rate is dependent on fluid viscosity, micron rating, contaminant and media type.
Consult flow charts for each application.
Inlet/Outlet
Flange Size